NAME OF THE COMPANY NAGA DHUNSERI GROUP LTD
Scrip Code(CSE) : 10024005 Class of Security: Equity

QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2011

Partly paid-up shares

Number of{As a
partly paidipercentage

As a
percentage

conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

up shares |of Total of Total No.
No. of of shares of
partly paid-|the
up shares |Company
Held by promoter/ Nil Nil Nil
promoter group
Held by public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Outstanding convertible |Number of|As a As a
securities Outstandi |percentage|percentage
ng of Total of Total No.
securities |No. of of shares of
outstandin |the
g Company
convertiblejassuming
securities |full
conversion
of the
convertible
warrants
Held by promoter/ Nil Nil Nil
promoter group
Held by public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Warrants Number of{As a As a
Warrants |percentage|percentage
of Total of Total No.
No. of of shares of
Warrants |[the
Company
assuming
full
conversion
of the
convertible
securities
Held by promoter/ Nil Nil Nil
promoter group
Held by public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Total paid-up capital of the|Rs.
Company , assuming full {10000000/-
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NAME OF THE COMPANY NAGA DHUNSERI GROUP LTD

Scrip Code(CSE) : 10024005 Class of Security: Equity
QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2011

(1) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Total shareholders 3Shares pledged or

percentage of total
number of share

otherwise
encumbered

Categ
ory ()

Category of Shareholders
m

Number of
Sharehold
ers (llf)

Total
number of
Shares (IV)

Number of
Shares held
in
dematerialis
ed form (V)

As a As a
percent|percentag
age of |e of
(A+B) |[(A+B+C)
(V)] (vin

Number|As a

of percentag
shares |e of

(Vi (A+B+C)
(IX)
(ViInvy*10
(1]

Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group

Indian

Individuals/ Hindu
Undivided Family

13

396924

251280

39.69 39.69

NIL NIL

Central Government/
State Government(s)

(¢}

Bodies Corporate

332210

6254

33.22 33.22

NIL NIL

Financial Institutions
/Banks

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A) (1)

16

729134

257534

72.91 72.91

NIL

Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Any Other (Specify)

Sub- Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)1) +
(A)Q2)

16

729134

257534

72.91 72.91

NIL NIL

Public Shareholding

N.A N.A

Institutions

N.A N.A

Mutual Funds/UTI

Financial
Institutions/Banks

Central Government/
State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors




Any other (specify)

Sub-Total (B) (1)

1742

0.17

0.17

Non —Institutions
Bodies Corporate
Individuals-

i. Individual
Shareholders holding
nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh

12

892

24893

199267

14825

73471

25

19.93

25

19.93

N.A

N.A

ii. Individual
Shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs.1 lakh

33324

33324

3.33

3.33

Any other (specify)

Non Resident Individual

16

11640

3304

1.16

1.16

Sub-Total (B) (2)

921

269124

124924

26.92

26.92

Total Public
Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)
+(B)(2)

924

270866

124924

27.09

27.09

TOTAL (A)+(B)

940

1000000

382458

100

100

Shares held by
custodians and against
which Depository
Receipts have been
issued

1. Promoter and
Promoter Group
2. Public
GRAND TOTAL

(AHBYHCO)

940

1000000

382458

100

100




