NAME OF THE COMPANY NAGA DHUNSERI GROUP LTD Scrip Code(CSE): 10024005 Class of Security: Equity QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2011

UUAF	TER ENDED 31.03.2011			r
	Partly paid-up shares	Number of		As a
				percentage
		up shares	of Total	of Total No.
			No. of	of shares of
			partly paid-	the
]			up shares	Company
				[
	Held by promoter/	Nil	Nil	Nil
l	promoter group			
	Held by public	Nil	Nii	Nil
ļ	Tadal	NI:	A1:1	h
	Total	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Outstanding convertible	Number of	An a	40.0
l	Outstanding convertible securities		1	As a percentage
	accui ilica	i i	of Total	
		ng securities	No. of	of Total No.
		securilles	outstandin	of shares of
				1
			g	Company
[convertible	
			securities	full
				conversion
				of the
				convertible
]	-		•	warrants
	Held by promoter/	Nil	Nil	Nil
	promoter group			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1		
	Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Total	Nil	Nil_	Nil
			-	
	Warrants	Number of		As a
		Warrants	percentage	percentage
			of Total	of Total No.
			No. of	of shares of
	·		Warrants	the
j				Company
				assuming
				full
				conversion
				of the
				convertible
}				securities
	Hold by promotor	Alti	Alti	Alii
	Held by promoter/	Nil	Nil	Nil
l	promoter group			
	Hold by public	Atti	MIII	Nil
	Held by public	Nil	Nil	LAH
ľ	Total	Nil	Nil	Nil
-	Total paid-up capital of the		1411	1411
1	Company , assuming full	10000000/-		
1	company , assuming fun	10000000/-	1	}
	and convertible securities			
1	and convertible securities			

NAME OF THE COMPANY NAGA DHUNSERI GROUP LTD Scrip Code(CSE): 10024005 Class of Security: Equity QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2011

	(1) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern					Total shareholders a percentage of total number of share		otherwise encumbered	
Categ ory (I)	Category of Shareholders (II)	Number of Sharehold ers (III)		Number of Shares held in dematerialis ed form (V)	age of	As a percentag e of (A+B+C) (VII)	Number of shares (VIII)	As a percentag e of (A+B+C) (IX) (VIII/IV)*10	
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	•							
1	Indian								
а	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	13	396924	251280	39.69	39.69	NIL	NIL	
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	_	_	_	_	_	_		
С	Bodies Corporate	3	332210	6254	33.22	33.22	NIL	NIL	
d	Financial Institutions /Banks	-	_	<u>-</u>	_	-	-	-	
е	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	_	-	_	
	Sub-Total (A) (1)	16	729134	257534	72.91	72.91	NIL	NIL	
2	<u>Foreign</u>								
а	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign individuals)	-	-	_	-	-	<u>-</u>	-	
b	Bodies Corporate	-	_	-	-	-	-	_	
С	Institutions	-	_	-		-	_		
d	Any Other (Specify)	-	-	-		_	-	-	
	Sub- Total (A) (2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter	-	-	_	-	_	_	-	
	Group (A)= (A)(1) + (A)(2)	16	729134	257534	72.91	72.91	NIL	NIL	

В	Public Shareholding						N.A	N.A
	Institutions						N.A	N.A
а	Mutual Funds/UTI	-	-	-	-	•	_	-
b	Financial Institutions/Banks	3	1742	-	0.17	0.17	-	
С	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	_	-	·	-		_
d	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-	_	-
е	Insurance Companies	-	-	-	-	-	_	-
f	Foreign Institutional Investors	-	-	•	-	-	_	• .
g	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-		-	-	-	-

h	Any other (specify)	-	-	-	-	1	-	-
	Sub-Total (B) (1)	3	1742	-	0.17	0.17	-	-
2	Non -Institutions						N.A	N.A
а	Bodies Corporate	12	24893	14825	2.5	2.5	-	-
b	Individuals-							
	i. Individual							
	Shareholders holding							
	nominal share capital up							
	to Rs. 1 lakh	892	199267	73471	19.93	19.93	-	-
	ii. Individual							
	Shareholders holding							
	nominal share capital in							
	excess of Rs.1 lakh	1	33324	33324	3.33	3.33	-	_
С	Any other (specify)	16	11640	3304	1.16	1.16	-	•
	Non Resident Individual							
	Sub-Total (B) (2)	921	269124	124924	26.92	26.92	-	-
	Total Public							
	Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)							
	+ (B)(2)	924	270866	124924	27.09	27.09	-	_
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	940	1000000	382458	100	100		
С	Shares held by							
	custodians and against							
	which Depository						ı	
	Receipts have been							
	issued							
	1. Promoter and							
	Promoter Group	-	-	-	-		-	-
	2. Public	-	-	-	-	-		
	GRAND TOTAL							
	(A)+(B)+(C)	940	1000000	382458	100	100	0	0

<u>(</u>[.